Part no Description Page
- Table of contents 1
HEG-ANYA Mxx HLF DIN929 STEEL HEXAGON WELDING NUT/WELD NUT 2
HEG-ANYA Mxx NLF DIN928 STEEL SQUARE WELD NUT/WELDING NUT 3
HEG-ANYA Mxx HLF A2 DIN929 STAINLESS STEEL HEXAGON WELD NUT/WELDING NUT 4
HEG-ANYA Mxx NLF A2 DIN928 STAINLESS STEEL WELDING NUT/WELD NUT 5
HEG-CS-xMM-yy ISO 13918 UT STEEL COPPER PLATED UNTHREADED WELD STUD 6-7
HEG-CS-A2-xMM-yy ISO 13918 UT STAINLESS STEEL UNTHREADED WELD STUD 8-9
HEG-CS-AL-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 PT EXTERNAL THREADED ALUMINUM WELD STUD 10-11
HEG-CS-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 PT EXTERNAL THREAD COPPER PLATED STEEL WELD STUD 12-13
HEG-CS-A2-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 PT EXTERNAL THREADED STAINLESS STEEL WELD STUD 14-15
HEG-TÁVT-AL-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 IT INTERNAL THREAD ALUMINUM WELD STUD 16
HEG-TÁVT-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 IT INTERNAL THREADED COPPER PLATED STEEL WELD STUD 17
HEG-TÁVT-A2-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 IT INTERNAL THREAD STAINLESS STEEL WELD STUD 18
HEG-TUSK-x,x-yy-ALAPAN ISO 13918 IN WELDING NAIL / WELD PIN / INSULATION NAIL FOR INSULATION 19
HEG-FÜL-Fx-ALAPANYAG ISO 13918 GROUND CLIP / GROUND CONNECTOR / EARTHING TAG 20
HEG-ANYA Mxx HLF DIN929 STEEL HEXAGON WELDING NUT/WELD NUT
Material: plain steel
Part no m S e Description
HEG-ANYA M3 HLF 3,0 7,5 8,15 ST M3 HEXAGONAL WELDABLE NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M4 HLF 3,5 9,0 9,83 STEEL M4 HEXAGONAL WELDABLE NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M5 HLF 4,0 10,0 10,95 ST M5 HEX WELDING NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M6 HLF 5,0 11,0 12,02 STEEL M6 HEX WELDING NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M8 HLF 6,5 14,0 15,38 ST M8 HEXAGONAL HEG NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M10 HLF 8,0 17,0 18,74 STEEL M10 HEXAGONAL HEG NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M12 HLF 10,0 19,0 20,91 ST M12 HEX WELDABLE NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M14 HLF 11,0 22,0 24,27 ST M14 HEXAGONAL WELDABLE NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M16 HLF 13,0 24,0 26,51 M16 STEEL HEX WELDING NUT DIN 929
Technical infromation:
- The welding nut has a centrall ring that can provide good positioning
- The ring is also protecting the thread during welding
- 3 corner of the 6 is working as ignition and welding point
Ød
* Drill hole mm
M3
*Ø 4,6
M4
*Ø 6,1
M5
*Ø 7,1
M6
*Ø 8,1
M8
*Ø 10,5
M10
*Ø 12,5
M12
*Ø 14,8
M14
*Ø 16,8
M16
*Ø 18,8
HEG-ANYA Mxx NLF DIN928 STEEL SQUARE WELD NUT/WELDING NUT
Material: plain steel
Ød Part no m h s Description
M4 HEG-ANYA M4 NLF 3,5 0,6 7,0 STEEL M4 SQUARE WELDABLE NUT DIN 928
M5 HEG-ANYA M5 NLF 4,2 0,8 9,0 ST M5 SQUARE WELDABLE NUT DIN 928
M6 HEG-ANYA M6 NLF 5 0,8 10,0 STEEL M6 SQUARE WELDING NUT DIN 928
M8 HEG-ANYA M8 NLF 6,5 1,0 14,0 ST M8 SQUARE WELDING NUT DIN 928
M10 HEG-ANYA M10 NLF 8,0 1,2 17,0 STEEL M10 SQUARE WELD NUT DIN 928
M12 HEG-ANYA M12 NLF 9,5 1,4 19,0 ST M12 SQUARE WELD NUT DIN 928
Technical infromation:
- In case of square weld nuts the welding electrode is working as positioning pin
HEG-ANYA Mxx HLF A2 DIN929 STAINLESS STEEL HEXAGON WELD NUT/WELDING NUT
Material: plain Stainless steel (INOX, A2)
Part no m S e Description
HEG-ANYA M3 HLF A2 3,0 7,5 8,15 A2 M3 HEXAGONAL WELDABLE NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M4 HLF A2 3,5 9,0 9,83 INOX M4 HEXAGONAL WELDABLE NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M5 HLF A2 4,0 10,0 10,95 STAINLESS M5 HEXAGONAL WELDING NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M6 HLF A2 5,0 11,0 12,02 A2 M6 HEX WELDING NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M8 HLF A2 6,5 14,0 15,38 INOX M8 HEX WELD NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M10 HLF A2 8,0 17,0 18,74 STAINLESS M10 HEX WELD NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M12 HLF A2 10,0 19,0 20,91 A2 M12 HEXAGONAL WELDABLE NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M14 HLF A2 11,0 22,0 24,27 INOX M14 HEXAGONAL WELDABLE NUT DIN 929
HEG-ANYA M16 HLF A2 13,0 24,0 26,51 STAINLESS M16 HEXAGONAL WELDING NUT DIN 929
Technical infromation:
- Corrosion resistant
- The welding nut has a centrall ring that can provide good positioning
- The ring is also protecting the thread during welding
- 3 corner of the 6 is working as ignition and welding point
- Available in A4 quality also
Ød
* Drill hole mm
M3
*Ø 4,6
M4
*Ø 6,1
M5
*Ø 7,1
M6
*Ø 8,1
M8
*Ø 10,5
M10
*Ø 12,5
M12
*Ø 14,8
M14
*Ø 16,8
M16
*Ø 18,8
HEG-ANYA Mxx NLF A2 DIN928 STAINLESS STEEL WELDING NUT/WELD NUT
Material: plain Stainless steel (INOX, A2)
Ød Part no m h s Description
M4 HEG-ANYA M4 NLF A2 3,5 0,6 7,0 INOX M4 SQUARE WELDABLE NUT DIN 928
M5 HEG-ANYA M5 NLF A2 4,2 0,8 9,0 STAINLESS M5 SQUARE WELDABLE NUT DIN 928
M6 HEG-ANYA M6 NLF A2 5 0,8 10,0 A2 M6 SQUARE WELDING NUT DIN 928
M8 HEG-ANYA M8 NLF A2 6,5 1,0 14,0
M10 HEG-ANYA M10 NLF A2 8,0 1,2 17,0
M12 HEG-ANYA M12 NLF A2 9,5 1,4 19,0 A12 M12 SQUARE WELD NUT DIN 928
Technical infromation:
- In case of square weld nuts the welding electrode is working as positioning pin
- Available in A4 quality also
INOX M8 SQUARE WELDING NUT DIN 928
STAINLESS M10 SQUARE WELD NUT DIN 928
HEG-CS-xMM-yy ISO 13918 UT STEEL COPPER PLATED UNTHREADED WELD STUD
Material: Copper plated steel
Ød Part no l d2 h1 Description
3,0
HEG-CS-3MM-06 6
4,5
0,7 – 1,4
3MMx06 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-3MM-08 8 3MMx08 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-3MM-10 10 3MMx10 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-3MM-12 12 3MMx12 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-3MM-15 15 3MMx15 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-3MM-20 20 3MMx20 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-3MM-25 25 3MMx25 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
4,0
HEG-CS-4MM-06 6
5,5
4MMx06 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-4MM-08 8 4MMx08 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-4MM-10 10 4MMx10 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-4MM-15 15 4MMx15 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-4MM-20 20 4MMx20 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-4MM-25 25 4MMx25 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-4MM-30 30 4MMx30 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-4MM-35 35 4MMx35 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
5,0
HEG-CS-5MM-08 8
6,5
5MMx08 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-5MM-10 10 5MMx10 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-5MM-12 12 5MMx12 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-5MM-15 15 5MMx15 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-5MM-16 16 5MMx16 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-5MM-20 20 5MMx20 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-5MM-25 25 5MMx25 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-5MM-30 30 5MMx30 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-5MM-35 35 5MMx35 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-5MM-40 40 5MMx40 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
6,0
HEG-CS-6MM-10 10
7,5
6MMx10 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-6MM-12 12 6MMx12 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-6MM-15 15 6MMx15 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-6MM-20 20 6MMx20 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-6MM-25 25 6MMx25 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-6MM-30 30 6MMx30 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-6MM-35 35 6MMx35 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-6MM-40 40 6MMx40 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
7,1
HEG-CS-7,1MM-10 10
9,0 0,8 – 1,4
7,1MMx10 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-7,1MM-12 12 7,1MMx12 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-7,1MM-15 15 UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-7,1MM-20 20 7,1MMx20 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-7,1MM-25 25 7,1MMx25 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-7,1MM-30 30 7,1MMx30 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
8,0
HEG-CS-8MM-12 12 8MMx12 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-8MM-15 15 8MMx15 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-8MM-20 20 8MMx20 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-8MM-25 25 8MMx25 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-8MM-30 30 8MMx30 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-8MM-35 35 8MMx35 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN STEEL COPPER PLTD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-8MM-40 40 8MMx40 ST UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning
- Available in stainless and aluminum
- Drawn arc and gas shield welding version also available
HEG-CS-A2-xMM-yy ISO 13918 UT STAINLESS STEEL UNTHREADED WELD STUD
Material: STAINLESS STEEL
Ød Part no l d2 h1 Description
3,0
HEG-CS-A2-3MM-06 6
4,5
0,7 – 1,4
3MMx06 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-3MM-08 8 3MMx08 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-3MM-10 10 3MMx10 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-3MM-12 12 3MMx12 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-3MM-15 15 3MMx15 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-3MM-20 20 3MMx20 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-3MM-25 25 3MMx25 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
4,0
HEG-CS-A2-4MM-06 6
5,5
4MMx06 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-4MM-08 8 4MMx08 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-4MM-10 10 4MMx10 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-4MM-15 15 4MMx15 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-4MM-20 20 4MMx20 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-4MM-25 25 4MMx25 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-4MM-30 30 4MMx30 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-4MM-35 35 4MMx35 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
5,0
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-08 8
6,5
5MMx08 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-10 10 5MMx10 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-12 12 5MMx12 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-15 15 5MMx15 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-16 16 5MMx16 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-20 20 5MMx20 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-25 25 5MMx25 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-30 30 5MMx30 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-35 35 5MMx35 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-5MM-40 40 5MMx40 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
6,0
HEG-CS-A2-6MM-10 10
7,5
6MMx10 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-6MM-12 12 6MMx12 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-6MM-15 15 6MMx15 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-6MM-20 20 6MMx20 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-6MM-25 25 6MMx25 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-6MM-30 30 6MMx30 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-6MM-35 35 6MMx35 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-6MM-40 40 6MMx40 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
7,1
HEG-CS-A2-7,1MM-10 10
9,0 0,8 – 1,4
7,1MMx10 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-7,1MM-12 12 7,1MMx12 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-7,1MM-15 15 7,1MMx15 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-7,1MM-20 20 7,1MMx20 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-7,1MM-25 25 7,1MMx25 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-7,1MM-30 30 7,1MMx30 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
8,0
HEG-CS-A2-8MM-12 12 8MMx12 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-8MM-15 15 8MMx15 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-8MM-20 20 8MMx20 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-8MM-25 25 8MMx25 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-8MM-30 30 8MMx30 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-8MM-35 35 8MMx35 WELDABLE POSITIONING PIN SATINLESS UT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-8MM-40 40 8MMx40 INOX UNTHREADED CD WELD STUD UT TYPE
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning
- High corrosion resistance
- Drawn arc and gas shield welding version also available
HEG-CS-AL-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 PT EXTERNAL THREADED ALUMINUM WELD STUD
Material: ALUMINUM
Ød Part no l d2 h1 Description
M3
HEG-CS-AL-M3-06 6
4,5
0,7 – 1,4
M3x06 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M3-08 8 M3x08 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M3-10 10 M3x10 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M3-12 12 M3x12 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M3-15 15 M3x15 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M3-16 16 M3x16 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M3-20 20 M3x20 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M3-25 25 M3x25 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M3-30 30 M3x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
M4
HEG-CS-AL-M4-06 6
5,5
M4x06 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-08 8 M4x08 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-10 10 M4x10 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-12 12 M4x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-15 15 M4x15 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-16 16 M4x16 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-20 20 M4x20 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-25 25 M4x25 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-30 30 M4x30 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-35 35 M4x35 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M4-40 40 M4x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
M5
HEG-CS-AL-M5-08 8
6,5
M5x08 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-10 10 M5x10 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-12 12 M5x12 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-15 15 M5x15 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-16 16 M5x16 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-20 20 M5x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-25 25 M5x25 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-30 30 M5x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-35 35 M5x35 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-40 40 M5x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M5-45 45 M5x45 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
M6
HEG-CS-AL-M6-08 8
7,5
M6x8 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-10 10 M6x10 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-12 12 M6x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-15 15 M6x15 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-16 16 M6x16 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-20 20 M6x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-25 25 M6x25 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-30 30 M6x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-35 35 M6x35 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-40 40 M6x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-45 45 M6x45 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M6-50 50 M6x50 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
M8
HEG-CS-AL-M8-10 10
9,0 0,8 – 1,4
M8x10 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M8-12 12 M8x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M8-15 15 M8x15 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M8-16 16 M8x16 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M8-20 20 M8x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
M8
HEG-CS-AL-M8-25 25
9,0 0,8 – 1,4
M8x25 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-AL-M8-30 30 M8x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD ALUMINUM PT TYPE
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning
- Quite good corrosion resistance
- Drawn arc and gas shield welding version also available
HEG-CS-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 PT EXTERNAL THREAD COPPER PLATED STEEL WELD STUD
Material: Copper plated steel
Ød Part no l d2 h1 Description
M3
HEG-CS-M3-06 6
4,5
0,7 – 1,4
M3x06 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M3-08 8 M3x08 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M3-10 10 M3x10 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M3-12 12 M3x12 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M3-15 15 M3x15 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M3-16 16 M3x16 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M3-20 20 M3x20 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M3-25 25 M3x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M3-30 30 M3x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
M4
HEG-CS-M4-06 6
5,5
M4x06 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-08 8 M4x08 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-10 10 M4x10 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-12 12 M4x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-15 15 M4x15 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-16 16 M4x16 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-20 20 M4x20 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-25 25 M4x25 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-30 30 M4x30 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-35 35 M4x35 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M4-40 40 M4x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
M5
HEG-CS-M5-08 8
6,5
M5x08 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-10 10 M5x10 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-12 12 M5x12 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-15 15 M5x15 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-16 16 M5x16 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-20 20 M5x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-25 25 M5x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-30 30 M5x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-35 35 M5x35 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-40 40 M5x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M5-45 45 M5x45 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
M6
HEG-CS-M6-08 8
7,5
M6x8 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-10 10 M6x10 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-12 12 M6x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-15 15 M6x15 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-16 16 M6x16 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-20 20 M6x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-25 25 M6x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-30 30 M6x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-35 35 M6x35 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-40 40 M6x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-45 45 M6x45 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M6-50 50 M6x50 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
M8
HEG-CS-M8-10 10
9,0
0,8 – 1,4
M8x10 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-12 12 M8x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-15 15 M8x15 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-16 16 M8x16 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-20 20 M8x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
M8
HEG-CS-M8-25 25
9,0
0,8 – 1,4
M8x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-30 30 M8x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-35 35 M8x35 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-40 40 M8x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-45 45 M8x45 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-50 50 M8x50 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-55 55 M8x55 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M8-60 60 M8x60 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
M10
HEG-CS-M10-12 12
11,0
M10x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M10-15 15 M10x15 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M10-20 20 M10x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M10-25 25 M10x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M10-30 30 M10x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M10-35 35 M10x35 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M10-40 40 M10x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
M12
HEG-CS-M12-15 15
12,6 0,8 - 1,8
M12x15 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M12-20 20 M12x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M12-25 25 M12x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-M12-30 30 M12x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD PT TYPE
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning
- Available in stainless and aluminum
- Drawn arc and gas shield welding version also available
HEG-CS-A2-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 PT EXTERNAL THREADED STAINLESS STEEL WELD STUD
Material: STAINLESS STEEL
Ød Part no l d2 h1 Description
M3
HEG-CS-A2-M3-06 6
4,5
0,7 – 1,4
M3x06 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M3-08 8 M3x08 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M3-10 10 M3x10 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M3-12 12 M3x12 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M3-15 15 M3x15 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M3-16 16 M3x16 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M3-20 20 M3x20 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M3-25 25 M3x25 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M3-30 30 M3x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
M4
HEG-CS-A2-M4-06 6
5,5
M4x06 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-08 8 M4x08 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-10 10 M4x10 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-12 12 M4x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-15 15 M4x15 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-16 16 M4x16 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-20 20 M4x20 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-25 25 M4x25 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-30 30 M4x30 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-35 35 M4x35 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M4-40 40 M4x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
M5
HEG-CS-A2-M5-08 8
6,5
M5x08 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-10 10 M5x10 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-12 12 M5x12 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-15 15 M5x15 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-16 16 M5x16 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-20 20 M5x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-25 25 M5x25 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-30 30 M5x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-35 35 M5x35 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-40 40 M5x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M5-45 45 M5x45 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
M6
HEG-CS-A2-M6-08 8
7,5
M6x8 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-10 10 M6x10 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-12 12 M6x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-15 15 M6x15 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-16 16 M6x16 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-20 20 M6x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-25 25 M6x25 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-30 30 M6x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-35 35 M6x35 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-40 40 M6x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-45 45 M6x45 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M6-50 50 M6x50 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
M8
HEG-CS-A2-M8-10 10
9,0
0,8 – 1,4
M8x10 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-12 12 M8x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-15 15 M8x15 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-16 16 M8x16 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-20 20 M8x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
M8
HEG-CS-A2-M8-25 25
9,0
0,8 – 1,4
M8x25 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-30 30 M8x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-35 35 M8x35 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-40 40 M8x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-45 45 M8x45 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-50 50 M8x50 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-55 55 M8x55 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M8-60 60 M8x60 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
M10
HEG-CS-A2-M10-12 12
11,0
M10x12 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M10-15 15 M10x15 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M10-20 20 M10x20 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M10-25 25 M10x25 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M10-30 30 M10x30 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M10-35 35 M10x35 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD SCREW  PT TYPE
HEG-CS-A2-M10-40 40 M10x40 WELDABLE THREADED STUD STAINLESS PT TYPE
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning
- High corrosion resistance
- Drawn arc and gas shield welding version also available
HEG-TÁVT-AL-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 IT INTERNAL THREAD ALUMINUM WELD STUD
Material: ALUMINUM
ØD6 Part no l d1 h1 Description
M3
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M3-06 6
5,0
0,7 – 1,4
M3x06 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M3-08 8 M3x08 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M3-10 10 M3x10 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M3-12 12 M3x12 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M3-15 15 M3x15 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M3-16 16 M3x16 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M3-20 20 M3x20 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M3-25 25 M3x25 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M3-30 30 M3x30 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
M4
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M4-08 8
6,0
M4x08 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M4-10 10 M4x10 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M4-12 12 M4x12 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M4-15 15 M4x15 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M4-20 20 M4x20 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M4-25 25 M4x25 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M4-30 30 M4x30 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
M5
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M5-10 10
7,1 0,8 – 1,4
M5x10 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M5-12 12 M5x12 ALU CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M5-15 15 M5x15 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-AL-M5-20 20 M5x20 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD ALUMINUM IT TYPE
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning
- Quite good corrosion resistance
- Drawn arc and gas shield welding version also available
HEG-TÁVT-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 IT INTERNAL THREADED COPPER PLATED STEEL WELD STUD
Material: Copper plated steel
ØD6 Part no l d1 h1 Description
M3
HEG-TÁVT-M3-06 6
5,0
0,7 – 1,4
M3x06 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M3-08 8 M3x08 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M3-10 10 M3x10 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M3-12 12 M3x12 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M3-15 15 M3x15 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M3-16 16 M3x16 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M3-20 20 M3x20 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M3-25 25 M3x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M3-30 30 M3x30 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
M4
HEG-TÁVT-M4-08 8
6,0
M4x08 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M4-10 10 M4x10 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M4-12 12 M4x12 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M4-15 15 M4x15 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M4-16 16 M4x16 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M4-20 20 M4x20 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M4-25 25 M4x25 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M4-30 30 M4x30 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M4-35 35 M4x35 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M4-40 40 M4x40 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
M5
HEG-TÁVT-M5-10 10
7,1
0,8 – 1,4
M5x10 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M5-12 12 M5x12 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M5-15 15 M5x15 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M5-16 16 M5x16 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M5-20 20 M5x20 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M5-25 25 M5x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M5-30 30 M5x30 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
M6
HEG-TÁVT-M6-12 12
8,0
M6x12 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M6-15 15 M6x15 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M6-16 16 M6x16 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M6-20 20 M6x20 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M6-25 25 M6x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M6-30 30 M6x30 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M6-35 35 M6x35 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M6-40 40 M6x40 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
M8
HEG-TÁVT-M8-15 15
10,8
M8x15 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M8-20 20 M8x20 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M8-25 25 M8x25 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M8-30 30 M8x30 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M8-35 35 M8x35 ST CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-M8-40 40 M8x40 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STEEL COPPER PLTD IT TYPE
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning
- Available in stainless and aluminum
- Drawn arc and gas shield welding version also available
HEG-TÁVT-A2-Mxx-yy ISO 13918 IT INTERNAL THREAD STAINLESS STEEL WELD STUD
Material: STAINLESS STEEL
ØD6 Part no l d1 h1 Description
M3
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M3-06 6
5,0
0,7 – 1,4
M3x06 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M3-08 8 M3x08 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M3-10 10 M3x10 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M3-12 12 M3x12 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M3-15 15 M3x15 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M3-16 16 M3x16 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M3-20 20 M3x20 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M3-25 25 M3x25 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M3-30 30 M3x30 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
M4
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-08 8
6,0
M4x08 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-10 10 M4x10 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-12 12 M4x12 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-15 15 M4x15 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-16 16 M4x16 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-20 20 M4x20 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-25 25 M4x25 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-30 30 M4x30 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-35 35 M4x35 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M4-40 40 M4x40 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
M5
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M5-10 10
7,1
0,8 – 1,4
M5x10 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M5-12 12 M5x12 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M5-15 15 M5x15 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M5-16 16 M5x16 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M5-20 20 M5x20 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M5-25 25 M5x25 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M5-30 30 M5x30 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
M6
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M6-12 12
8,0
M6x12 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M6-15 15 M6x15 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M6-16 16 M6x16 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M6-20 20 M6x20 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M6-25 25 M6x25 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M6-30 30 M6x30 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M6-35 35 M6x35 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M6-40 40 M6x40 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
M8
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M8-15 15
10,8
M8x15 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M8-20 20 M8x20 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M8-25 25 M8x25 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M8-30 30 M8x30 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M8-35 35 M8x35 INOX CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELD STANDOFF  IT TYPE
HEG-TÁVT-A2-M8-40 40 M8x40 WELDABLE INTERNAL THREADED STUD STAINLESS IT TYPE
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning
- High corrosion resistance
- Drawn arc and gas shield welding version also available
HEG-TUSK-x,x-yy-MATEISO 13918 IN WELDING NAIL / WELD PIN / INSULATION NAIL
Material: ALUMINUM OR COPPER PLATED STEEL OR STAINLESS STEEL (A2)
ØD Part no l d2 h1 Description
2,0
HEG-TUSK-2,0-20 20
4,5
0,7 – 1,4
2,0x20 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-25 25 2,0x25 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-30 30 2,0x30 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-40 40 2,0x40 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-50 50 2,0x50 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-60 60 2,0x60 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-65 65 2,0x65 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-70 70 2,0x70 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-85 85 2,0x85 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-100 100 2,0x100 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-110 110 2,0x110 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-120 120 2,0x120 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-150 150 2,0x150 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,0-200 200 2,0x200 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
2,6
HEG-TUSK-2,6-30 30
5,0
2,6x30 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,6-50 50 2,6x50 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,6-65 65 2,6x65 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,6-85 85 2,6x85 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,6-100 100 2,6x100 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-2,6-150 150 2,6x150 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
3,0
HEG-TUSK-3,0-20 20
5,5
3,0x20 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-3,0-50 50 3,0x50 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-3,0-65 65 3,0x65 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-3,0-70 70 3,0x70 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-3,0-80 80 3,0x80 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-3,0-85 85 3,0x85 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-3,0-100 100 3,0x100 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE NAIL FOR INSUALTION
HEG-TUSK-3,0-150 150 3,0x150 CAPACITOR DISCHARGE (CD) WELDABLE PIN FOR INSUALTION
RETAINING CLIPS/WASHERS MADE FROM STEEL OR INOX
ØD Part no l d2 h1 Description
38,0
HEG-TUSKTANY-2,0
-
1,8
0,5 – 1,0
ISULATION FIXING WASHER FOR WELDING NAIL
HEG-TUSKTANY-2,6 2,4 ISULATION FIXING CLIP FOR WELDING PIN
HEG-TUSKTANY-3,0 2,8 ISULATION FIXING WASHER FOR WELDING NAIL
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning
HEG-FÜL-Fx-ALAPANYAGISO 13918 GROUND CLIP / GROUND CONNECTOR / EARTHING TAB ONE OR TWO CONNECTION POINTS
Material: ALUMINUM OR COPPER PLATED STEEL OR STAINLESS STEEL (A2)
B x S Part no H M L Description
6,3 x 0,8
HEG-FÜL-F1 AL
8,0 11,3
9,3 ONE FASTON WELDABLE GROUND CLIP MADE OF ALUMINUM
HEG-FÜL-F2 AL 10,1 TWO FASTON ALUMINUM WELDABLE GROUND CONNECTOR
HEG-FÜL-F1 9,3 ONE FASTON WELDABLE EARTH TAB COPPER PLATED STEEL
HEG-FÜL-F2 10,1 TWO FASTON STEEL COPPER PLATED CD WELDABLE GROUND CONNECTOR
HEG-FÜL-F1 A2 9,3 ONE FASTON WELDABLE GROUND CLIP MADE OF STAINLESS STEEL
HEG-FÜL-F2 A2 10,1 TWO FASTON INOX WELDABLE GROUND CONNECTOR
Technical infromation:
- One side installation
- Fast installation
- Has a centrall pin for good positioning